
2021-2022 Cost to Educate Per Child            	 $7,990.00


2023-2024 Tuition Cost Per Child	 	 $7,900.00	 


Non-Catholic Multiple Child Discount:    	 $300.00 per 2nd child or more


Catholic Multiple Child Discount:            	 $650.00 per 2nd child or more


Catholic Discount and Parish Subsidy:   	 	 $1,350.00 per child 

Parishioner involvement and regular participation in church envelope system is checked on a regular basis.


1. Tuition Rates:


To be paid annually (July 2023), semi-annually (July 2023 and January 2024), or monthly, (July 2023 through 
June 2024).


2. Instructional Fee: non-refundable

Enrollment must be completed in FACTS and FACTS Tuition Management by March 31, 2023 in 
order to avoid a Late Registration Fee. Instructional Fee will be drafted on April 28, 2023.


Total Fees for returning students


Total Fees for new students


  


*Tuition Assistance applications are accepted from February 1 - April 1, 2023, through FACTS Tuition 
Management Grant and Aid link found in your FACTS Family Portal via the Financial tab under Financial 
Links.


*All forms of St. Andrew School Tuition Assistance will be adjusted based on aid received from other 
(outside) sources.                                 

St. Andrew Catholic School


Tuition and Fee Schedule 

2023-2024

# of  children one two three four

Non parishioner $7,900 $15,500 $23,100 $30,700

Catholic parishioner $6,500 $12,350 $18,200 $24,025

# of  children one two three four

$600 $1,200 $1,800 $2,400

# of  children one two three four

$650 $1,300 $1,950 $2,600


